www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
MORO SM XS 10 10W 1226 Lm 123 lm/W 380 x 150 x 65 mm MSXS10
MORO SM XS 15 13W 1548 Lm 119 lm/W 380 x 150 x 65 mm MSXS15
MORO SM S 15 14W 1685 Lm 120 lm/W 660 x 150 x 65 mm MSMS15
MORO SM S 25 19W 2334 Lm 123 lm/W 660 x 150 x 65 mm MSMS25
MORO SM S 30 22W 2899 Lm 132 lm/W 660 x 150 x 65 mm MSMS30
MORO SM M 25 20W 2528 Lm 126 lm/W 940 x 150 x 65 mm MSMM25
MORO SM M 35 28W 3502 Lm 125 lm/W 940 x 150 x 65 mm MSMM35
MORO SM M 40 33W 4214 Lm 128 lm/W 940 x 150 x 65 mm MSMM40
MORO SM L 30 25W 3113 Lm 125 lm/W 1220 x 150 x 65 mm MSML30
MORO SM L 45 37W 4668 Lm 126 lm/W 1220 x 150 x 65 mm MSML45
MORO SM L 55 43W 5619 Lm 131 lm/W 1220 x 150 x 65 mm MSML55
MORO SM XL 40 31W 3891 Lm 126 lm/W 1500 x 150 x 65 mm MSXL40
MORO SM XL 55 41W 5295 Lm 129 lm/W 1500 x 150 x 65 mm MSXL55
MORO SM XL 60 46W 5805 Lm 126 lm/W 1500 x 150 x 65 mm MSXL60
MORO SM XL 70 54W 7023 Lm 130 lm/W 1500 x 150 x 65 mm MSXL70
L80 B10 > 100 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80+
Order code example: MSMS30-4K-DL-WH-EM
IP65 RAL
MATERIALS